PORTWEST

S125 - Industrial Work Shirt (Long

Sleeve)

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Six button front closure with snap at neck. Two chest pockets with button
closure. Bartack pencil stall on left pocket. Lined collar with sewn in stays.
Two piece upper back yoke. Button closure cuffs. Industrial wash, durable
press with Texpel finish.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S125 - Industrial Work Shirt (Long Sleeve)
Commodity Code: 6205300000

Test House

Wash Care

1 2 X

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S125CGRM
S125CGRL
S125CGRXL
S125CGRXXL
S125CGRXXXL
S125CGR4XL
S125CGR5XL

Colour

Charcoal Grey
Charcoal Grey
Charcoal Grey
Charcoal Grey
Charcoal Grey
Charcoal Grey

Charcoal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.3400
0.3600
0.3800
0.4100
0.4400
0.4700
0.5000

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108270101
5036108270095
5036108270118
5036108270125
5036108270132
5036108270071
5036108270088

GTIN/DUN14

15036108759894
15036108759887
15036108759900
15036108759917
15036108759924
15036108759863
15036108759870
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