

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S125 - Industrial Work Shirt (Long

Sleeve)

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Plus: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

## **Product information**

Six button front closure with snap at neck. Two chest pockets with button closure. Bartack pencil stall on left pocket. Lined collar with sewn in stays. Two piece upper back yoke. Button closure cuffs. Industrial wash, durable press with Texpel finish.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



#### **Features**

• 2 pockets for secure storage



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# S125 - Industrial Work Shirt (Long Sleeve)

Commodity Code: 6205300000

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 

m & X

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S125CGRM	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.3400	0.0602	5036108270101	15036108759894
S125CGRL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.3600	0.0602	5036108270095	15036108759887
S125CGRXL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.3800	0.0602	5036108270118	15036108759900
S125CGRXXL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.4100	0.0602	5036108270125	15036108759917
S125CGRXXXL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.4400	0.0602	5036108270132	15036108759924
S125CGR4XL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.4700	0.0602	5036108270071	15036108759863
S125CGR5XL	Charcoal Grey	44.0	36.0	38.0	0.5000	0.0602	5036108270088	15036108759870